
SINGAPORE    |    MALAYSIA

FIT Bookings

Australia, Europe, USA, & Other
Western Market)

Tony:   tony@thetraveller.sg

ASEAN & North Asia
KT:   kaiteng@thetraveller.sg

Bangladesh
Chiranjit:   chiranjit@thetraveller.sg

 India & Sri Lanka
Jyoti:   jyoti@thetraveller.sg

Middle East & Africa
Loveleen:   loveleen@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Gina:   gina@thetraveller.sg

Group & MICE Bookings

Australia, Europe and PCO Services
Quennie:   quennie@thetraveller.sg

Asia, USA, South America, Africa
Edwin:   edwin@thetraveller.sg

Philippines
Audrey:   audrey@thetraveller.sg

South Asia:
Swati:   swati@thetraveller.sg

Sri Lanka
Edith:   edith@thetraveller.sg

Michelle:   michelle@thetraveller.sg

B2B Online Booking Platform

We look forward to hear from you and sincerely hope that we can render our services in
Singapore and Malaysia. 

With Best Regards,

Yvonne Low
Executive Director

M: (+65) 9817 3143   E: yvonne@thetraveller.sg

Leisure Travel & MICE Experts
Tailored Experiences for all Your Clients Needs

SINGAPORE      |      MALAYSIA

www.thetravellerdmc.com

Contact:
+(65) 6225 2777

Email:
mkt@thetraveller.sg

Follow us:

The Traveller DMC is excited to offer you exclusive direct contract rates across 
Shangri-La’s prestigious properties in Singapore!

Bring your clients the best stays with unbeatable value and seamless service.

Featured Properties

Why Partner With Us?
Direct Contract Rates – Exclusive savings for our partners

Premium Support – Smooth coordination and booking assistance
Flexible Options – FIT, Groups, and MICE support

Top Locations – Perfect for every traveler segment

SHANGRI-LA SINGAPORE
5 STAR DELUXE – CITY RESORT

A Tranqui l  Urban Resort Experience

Nestled in 15 acres of lush
greenery right in the city.

Multiple award-winning dining
options, including Michelin-
starred restaurants.

Family-friendly with an
impressive indoor play zone,
Buds by Shangri-La.

Ideal for leisure and business
travelers seeking a luxurious
retreat minutes from
Orchard Road.

Singapore’s largest garden
resort with luxury facilities in
the heart of the city.

JEN SINGAPORE ORCHARDGATEWAY BY SHANGRI-LA
4 STAR DELUXE – CITY

Vibrant ,  Modern,  and Connected

Prime location atop Orchard
gateway mall, directly
connected to Somerset MRT.

Rooftop infinity pool with
panoramic views of the city
skyline.

Contemporary rooms designed
for today’s modern traveler.

Steps away from Singapore’s
premier shopping and dining
belt.

Best rooftop pool view on
Orchard Road, unbeatable
convenience for shoppers and
city explorers.

SHANGRI-LA RASA SENTOSA, SINGAPORE
5 STAR BEACHFRONT RESORT

Singapore’s Only Beachfront Resort

Direct access to Siloso Beach –
perfect for sun, sea, and family
fun.

Spacious family rooms with sea
views.

Complimentary watersports,
kids’ water slides, and the
Nestopia outdoor playground.

Easy access to Sentosa’s top
attractions like Universal Studios
and S.E.A. Aquarium.

The only true beachfront resort
experience in Singapore, ideal
for families and leisure travelers.

JEN SINGAPORE TANGLIN BY SHANGRI-LA
4 STAR DELUXE – CITY

Chic Comfort Near Orchard & Botanic Gardens

Linked directly to Tanglin Mall for
shopping and dining.

Minutes to the UNESCO-listed
Singapore Botanic Gardens.

Stylish, cozy rooms with youthful,
urban flair.

Vibrant co-working spaces
perfect for blending work and
leisure.

Best blend of comfort,
convenience, and style with
easy city access.

Contact The Traveller DMC team today to receive rates and secure your preferred dates!

Contact Now


